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Feb. 29 – Mar. 3    Exhibits Open Mar. 1–3 HAI HELI-EXPO 2016 703-683-4646 

Kentucky Exposition Center    Louisville heliexpo.rotor.org heliexpo.rotor.org 

HAI HELI-EXPO 2016 Show Management 
1920 Ballenger Ave., Alexandria, VA 22314 
P 703-683-4646  |  F 703-683-0341 
heliexpo.rotor.org 

Joanna West 
Convention Operations Coordinator 
Joanna.west@rotor.org 

Booth Assignments, Exhibitor Registration, Guest Passes, 
Booth Relocation Requests, Booth Variance, EACs, 
Exhibitor Regulations and Policies 

Age Robinson 
Business Development Assistant 
age.robinson@rotor.org 

Exhibitor Meeting Rooms, Publication Bins 

Carol Hall  
Manager of Sales 
sales@rotor.org 

Advertising, Booth Sales, Sponsorships 

Wayne O’Brien 
Accounts Coordinator 
wayne.obrien@rotor.org 

HAI Invoices, Receipts, Payments 

Harold Summers 
Director of Flight Operations and Technical Services 
harold.summers@rotor.org 

Exhibitors Flying In Aircraft 

Charlotte Zilke, CEM, CMP 
Director of Conventions 
charlotte.zilke@rotor.org  

Overall Management 

Global Experience Specialists 
P 800-475-2098 (702-515-5970) 
F 866-329-1437 (702-263-1520) 
www.ges.com/contact 

Customer Service/Orders 
info@ges.com 
Online chat also available at www.ges.com/contact 

Carpet, Furniture, Labor, etc. 

Scott Wynette 
Senior Operations Manager  
410-500-4126 
swynette@ges.com 

Exhibitors Trucking In Aircraft / Target Move-In Schedule 

Kelly Green 
Vice President of Rigging 
kgreen@ges.com 

Rigging 

Amy Ellis 
Senior Account Manager 
aellis@ges.com 

Overall Management 
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Kentucky Exposition Center and  
Show-Appointed Vendors 

937 Phillips Lane, Louisville, KY 40209 
P 502-367-5000  |  F 502-367-5139 
www.kyexpo.org 

James Worth  
Event Manager 
jworth@ksfb.ky.gov 

General Exhibitor Questions 

Connections Housing 
P 877-254-4354 (404-842-0000) 
HELI-EXPOHousing@ConnectionsHousing.com 

Housing 

EXPO Tracker 
P 800-659-9352 

Lead Retrieval 

Floral Expositions 
P 407-855-0339  |  F 407-855-0242 
orders@floralexpo.net 

Floral 

GES Logistics  
P 909-612-7551 |  F 702-616-8004 
plee@ges.com  |  www.ges.com/contact 

Shipping Quote Requests 

Judy Venn & Associates 
P 800-553-8855 (714-957-8300)  |  F 714-957-8301 
info@judyvenn.com 

Talent & Model Agency 

Immaculate Flight 
P 888-858-5123  | P 206-450-8962  
sclark@immaculateflight.com  |  www.immaculateflight.com 

Pre Show Interior and Exterior Cleaning and Detailing 

Lagniappe Studio 
P 303-471-2220  |  F 303-471-2224 
photos@lagniappestudio.com  |  www.lagniappestudio.com 

Photography 

Levy Restaurant  
P 502-595-3585  
www.levyrestaurants.com       

Catering 

PRG 
P 404-214-4800  |  F 404-214-4801 
btipton@prg.com |  www.prg.com 

A/V and Computer Rental 

Smart City 
P 502-815-6600 
krnelson@smartcity.com  |  www.smartcity.com 

Internet and Telephone 

Security Services 
Tim Postlewait 
P 502-367-5216 
tpostlethwait@ksfb.gov 

Security 

TMS 
P 800-437-7629 
trickheim@tms.com  |  www.tms.com 

Transportation 
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